2 www.barriersigns.com.au2 www.barriersigns.com.au
Manufacturing facility
3www.barriersigns.com.au
Introduction
Regulatory Signage
Warning Signage
Street Blades

TD4 (anti-vandal bolt)
TD1 Universal
2 Piece Single Sided
60mm OD
TD1 UN1060
RZ200 Frisbee Bracket
2 Piece Double Sided
60mm OD
Brackets
Bolts
Cone Point Bolt Trilobular Bolt
(anti- vandal)
Trilobular Bolt KeyTrilobular Spanner
Anti-Rotational Clip (ARC)
Single Sided
ARC060 - 60mm OD
ARC076 - 76mm OD
ARC089 - 89mm OD
ARC102 - 102mm OD
ARC114 - 114mm OD
Stirrup Bracket
STRB060G - 60mm OD
STRB076G - 76mm OD
Back to Back Clip (BBC)
Single Sided
BBC060 - 60mm OD
BBC076 - 76mm OD
BBC089 - 89mm OD
BBC102 - 102mm OD
BBC114 - 114mm OD
Warning Sign Bracket
60mm OD RSJ Brackets
Double Parking Sign Bracket Single Parking Sign Bracket
Vandal / Tamper Proof